BUS STOP BUS STOP BUS SToP #
APRIL 15 - MAY 19, 2022 -
and T e B e e v #1 0 TISBURY PARK AND RIDE APRIL15 - MAY 19,2022 & OCTOBER2,2022 - MARCH 30, 2023 Y #10A WEST CHOP LOOP e 1 3 EDGARTOWN
" FRIDAY AND AT RDAY NDAY T BER 2 22' [ REGIONAL TRANSIT ALTHORITY | REGIONAL TRANSIT ALTHORITY| REGRONAL TRANSIT AUTHORTY | -
OCTOBER 2 - DECEMIBER 31, 2022 > AND SATURDAYS and SUNDAY OCTOBER 5, 20 BUS STOP _ e . . — e o, {IRI0J  APRIL15 - MAY 19,2022 & OCTOBER2 - DECEMBER 31, 2022 BUS STOP OAK BLUFFS
A Please note: The Tisbury Park-and-Ride is a su_wgle veh_lcle that serves both passengers going to departing ferries and passengers from arriving ferries. Read this timetable carefully and plan VIN EYARD HAVE N
EDGARTOWN —> VINEYARD HAVEN adequate time for transfers. Due to expected high traffic conditions, bus departures from the Park-and-Ride Lot are 30 minutes in advance of the 12:00 PM, 2:30 PM and 5:00 PM ferry departures.

o . : . . . . . (I i
Depart CHURCH ST. EDG. : 6:30%  7:10 810 840  9:10  9:40  10:10 Depart SSA TERMINAL — 523 538 623 638 653 7:08 7:223 7:38 753 808 823 838 853 908 9:23 9:38 9:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 DEPART VH SSA TERMINAL via Beach Roads
EDGARTOWN STOP & SHOP 6:32 7:12 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 Depart PARK & RIDE LOT 5:15 530 545 6:30 645 7:00 715 7:30 7:45 8:00 815 830 845 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 TISBURY PUBLIC LIBRARY
Across from HOLLY BEAR LANE 634 714 8:14 844 9:14  9:44  10:14 3 g g THORNCROFT INN APRIL 15 - MAY 19, 2022

SKATE PARK SHELTER 6:40  7:20 820  8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 Qi RI% &
Depart SSA TERMINAL 10:53  11:08  11:23 11:38 - 12:38 12:53 1:08 1:23  1:38  1:53  2:08 2:38  2:53 3:08 3:223 338 353 4:08 4:23 WEST CHOP LIGHTHOUSE

MVCS / WOODSIDE VILLAGE 7:21 8:21 9:21 OCTOBER 2 - DECEMBER 31, 2022
O B (e ) car  7ou sos 852 oon 952 1002 Depart PARK & RIDELOT ~ 11:00 11:15 11:30 12:30 12:45  1:00 1:15  1:30  1:45  2:00 2:30 245 3:00 3:15 330 345 400 415 4:30 WEST CHOP TENNIS CLUB
TASHMOO WOODS

HILLSIDE VILLAGE (Pull In) — 855 o
5:08 538 553 608 623 638 653 7:08 7:23 8:08 823 838 853 9:08 9:23 9:38 9:53 TISBURY TOWN HALL Yellow shaded trips in bold italics indicate trips that run

Arrive VH SSA TERMINAL 6:51 7:34 8:34 9:03 9:34  10:01 10:31 Depart SSA TERMINAL
BT e e T T Depart PARK & RIDE LOT 5:00 515 545  6:00 6:15 630 645 7:00 7:15 - 815 830 845 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 ARRIVE VH SSA TERMINAL FRIDAYS AND SATURDAYS and
NEXT ROUTE # 10A TO WEST CHOP NEXT ROUTE # 1 TO EDGARTOWN 9:40 11:40  1:40 3:40 5:40 SUNDAY OCTOBER 9, 2022 ONLY.

NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO OAK BLUFFS 7:25  7:55 825 855 925 9555  10:25 10:55 PM.
8:25 Depart SSA TERMINAL 10:08  10:23

A Note: Earlier bus trip start time to arrive before 7:00 am SSA ferry departure. 5 : D PARK & RIDE LOT 10:15 10:30 NEXT ROUTE # 3 TO WT VIA STATE RD 10:04 12:04 2:04 4:04 6:04
VINEYARD HAVEN —> EDGARTOWN epart : : : ; : : - : EDGARTOWN to OAK BLUFFS to VINEYARD HAVEN
AM. NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO OAK BLUFFS 9:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 525

Depart VH SSA TERMINAL 6:40  7:10 7:40  8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40  10:10
HILLSIDE VILLAGE (Pull In) 8:16 9:16 10:16 . . Note: The last Route #10 departure each night from the VH SSA Terminal continues on after arriving at the Park & Ride Lot as Route #1 Edgartown - Vineyard Haven Road to the M.V. High School upon request. NOTES: 8 "SB" indicates a "Same Bus" transfer between routes.

THE ROUNDABOUT 6:47 7:17 7:47 8:19 8:47 9:19 9:47  10:19
M.V. HIGH SCHOOL BENCH STOP 6:49 719 749 821 8:49 9:21 9:49  10:21
MVCS / WOODSIDE VILLAGE 8:50 -- 9:50

HOLLY BEAR LANE 6:55  7:25 755  8:27 8:58  9:27 9:58  10:27

Across from EDG. STOP & SHOP 6:58 7:28  7:58 830  9:01  9:30  10:01 10:30 : : : : B : 3 ; : g B B BUS STOP #7 OAK BLUFFS - AIRPORT via

Arrive CHURCH ST. EDG. g 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:32 9:03 9:32 10:03 10:32
TCHSLERS - TIMETABLES THIS SIDE ARE e via COUNTY / BARNES ROAD

BUS STOP

NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO OB / VH 6:25  7:25 755 8:25  8:55 9:25 955  10:25 10:55 11:25  11:55  12:25 8 : B : : 10:25* ] E F F E CTIVE F 0 R T H E S E DAT E s . APRIL 15 - MAY 19, 2022 and
NOTES: Additional pull-ins into Hillside Village and Woodside Village can be made upon request. o OCTOBER 2 - DECEMBER 31, 2022
INBOUND — OAK BLUFFS

Depart MV AIRPORT
BUS STOP \ Across from AIRPORT BUS. PARK

OFF-SEASON SPRING: APRIL 15, 2022 THE ROUNDABOUT

s mews ) POND VIEW DRIVE

TH ROUG H OB FIRE STATION INT.

BUS STop
VINEYARD AVENUE

MAY 1 9, 2022 MARTHA’S VINEYAD HOSPITAL

Arrive OCEAN PARK

CHURCH ST.
EDGARTOWN
Depart

OAK BLUFS

SSA TERMINAL
Arrive

VINEYARD HAVEN
SSA TERMINAL
NEXT ROUTE #1
TO EDGARTOWN
NEXT ROUTE #3
TO WEST TISBURY
NEXT ROUTE #10A
TO WEST CHOP

o
o o
o N

< o o
E K

©
e D — — —
wv

@

=
Franklin Street

NEXT # 13 TO VINEYARD HAVEN
NEXT # 13 TO EDGARTOWN

H 78 OFF-SEASON FALL: OCTOBER 2, 2022
TH ROUGH Depart OCEAN PARK

DECEMBER 31,2022 [ G ™™

OB FIRE STATION INT.
TOWER RIDGE ROAD
YMCA

All trips DAILY unless otherwise noted. S R B AGE LAEE

M. M. )
Depart WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL g : Depart VH SSA TERMINAL 8 3 1 ls b ur
Across from WEST TISBURY SCHOOL g : TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DISTRICT
OAK LANE : : Across from JOHN HOFT ROAD : (Vineyard Haven)
9
‘\(\

WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT 3 g g LAMBERT'S COVE BEACH
Across from LAMBERT'S COVE BEACH : g WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT ﬁ

JOHN HOET ROAD : ] POLLY HILL ARBORETUM

TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DISTRICT : 9 g 9 g Arrive WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL

Arrive VH SSA TERMINAL : i NEXT ROUTE # 4 TO MENEMSHA 9:55%8  11:55% 3:55°% 5558
NEXT ROUTE # 1 TO EDGARTOWN NEXT ROUTE #5 TO AQUINNAH 11:35 1:35 5:35 -
NEXT ROUTE # 10A TO WEST CHOP NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN 10:29  12:29 4:29

NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO OAK BLUFFS : ; 11:25  1:25

w
D B S — —

(%

@

(5}

pﬁéou yoea

s "SB" indicates a "Same Bus" transfer between routes.

"

/A

* The 9:55 pm departure will be delayed until 10:00 pm Sunday through Thursday.

VINEYARD HAVEN to OAK BLUFFS to EDGARTOWN

Depart

OCEAN PARK
OAK BLUFFS
CHURCH STREET
EDGARTOWN
NEXT ROUTE #1 TO
VINEYARD HAVEN
NEXT ROUTE #6
TO WEST TISBURY
NEXT ROUTE #8
TO KATAMA AND
SOUTH BEACH

Depart
VINEYARD HAVEN

SSA TERMINAL

Arrive

P O
v N »
g ;

©
e D — —
©
o
o

)
d Yhe
& 3
& o

pruwI

-
=)

o

NOTES: °® "SB" indicates a "Same Bus" transfer between routes.

N
o
—
N
(=}

SPULLLLELEPTTLS

VineyardTransit.com

o

THE ROUNDABOUT
| 0 LD Co UNTY RO AD 7 ¢ NEXT # 6 TO WEST TISBURY
AM. P.M.
2 g Hig| ) ‘ A"WH. .
WT BUSINESS DISTRICT 7221 821 921 10221 11:21 1221 1321 N 5 : ";"l“ls"“;.i,"ﬁ”P via BARN ES / CO U NTY ROAD
-
o
Arrive WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 7:29 829 9229 10229 11:229  12:229  1:29 . W - .:‘
NEXT ROUTE # 5 TO AQUINNAH Suamentt INBOUND —>_OAK BLUFFS
AM! THE ROUNDABOUT
WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT : 7:38  8:38 3 g g g
038 Hostel Across from TOWER RIDGE ROAD
*
Arrive VH SSA TERMINAL 6:52 7:52 852
OAK BLUFFS LIBRARY
NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO OAK BLUFFS 6:55 7:55 855 T
rive: 3 NEXT # 13 TO EDGARTOWN
MARTHA'S VINEYARD HOSPITAL 7:59
THE ROUNDABOUT 8:09
Check vineyardtransit.com regularly for Wasque

BUS STOP . AIRPORT BUSINESS PARK
i # 3 VINEYARD HAVEN - WEST TISBURY via STATE ROAD and Arrive MV AIRPORT
BUS STOP APRIL 15 - MAY 19,2022 & OCTOBER2 - DECEMBER 31, 2022 o : i C NEXT # 6 TO EDGARTOWN
VINEYARD HAVEN — WEST TISBURY via STATE ROAD and OLD COUNTY ROAD
Depart VH SSA TERMINAL 7:04 804 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 4 cehiool ol / BUS STOP #
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DISTRICT 7:09 809  9:09 10:09  11:09  12:09  1:09 S Lane : . 9 OAK BLUFFS - AIRPORT
Across from STONEY HILL ROAD 713 813 913 10:13  11:13  12:13 113 TR [ /
Across from OAK LANE 7:24 824 924 10224 1124 1224 124
WT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:26 826  9:26  10:226  11:26 12126 1:26 APRIL 15 - MAY 19, 2022 and
OCTOBER 2 - DECEMBER 31, 2022
.
.
NEXT ROUTE # 4 TO MENEMSHA Martha's Vineyard State Forest
NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN g 3 Al i ‘ o - ‘ ’ . Depart MV AIRPORT
WEST TISBURY —> VINEYARD HAVEN via STATE ROAD , Holly Bear Tt Across from AIRPORT BUS. PARK
:eparthES': :)II_SLBYUI-TIYI.IT(I)\:VglRl;'II'\LI;IIIII 6:32  7:32 ::‘;’i o Vineyard d Viney M.V. HIGH SCHOOL BENCH STOP
crosSiom 6:34  7:34 & 8 E Youth ) ‘ ¢ SS oooor, YMCA / MVCS / WOODSIDE VILLAGE
3 [\
STONEY HILL ROAD 6:42 742 842 : [o) STATIO SECTIO
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DISTRICT 6:48 7:48 848 ore anna 4 . B FIRE STATION INTERSECTION
’ = () L A wes‘ Tlsbury Road app"lﬂidditk Road VINEYARD AVENUE
NEXT ROUTE # 1 TO EDGARTOWN (;?,N ‘ State Forest Arrive OCEAN PARK
Great - <
NEXT ROUTE # 10A TO WEST CHOP ear €
NEXT # 13 TO VINEYARD HAVEN
OUTBOUND — MV AIRPORT N
Depart OCEAN PARK 7:52
OB FIRE STATION INTERSECTION 8:04
-‘5-:* Across from POND VIEW DRIVE 8:06
Stay informed! Gay Head :
AIRPORT BUSINESS PARK 8:11
fs 4 ‘r Arrive MARTHA'S VINEYARD AIRPORT  8:14
d \& C 7
the latest updates, schedules, fares, and 7\ 5 Lighthouse 203 K P] C < ’ . NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO WEST TISBURY
news. Ly * L “tea, " NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN

%]

()
© ey I
G ¢ — (1 ¢ — — (1 — —

o

For real-time bus location and arrival time
estimates, vist vtamv.transloc.com. On ) ‘ i
mobile devices, install the free app: . Forlc BUS STOP

% (
TRANSLOC » Imar o

I.obstervme

B e )
S E Qe C 2 D e
N

o
o
o

recow. st authoar|

Select Martha’s Vineyard on the TransLoc %" BUS STOP

transit systems list.
VTA Main Office - [ d BUS STOP 4
o Off (508) SERISES Y “ # 5 ES I I ISU Y- HI MARK-AQUINNAH via SOU I H Bus‘smp 6 EDGAR I OWN = AIR OR = WES I I ISBUR I Depart CHURCH ST. EDG.

v

TTY Line (508) 693 - 4633 bR o s simorn| " _ KATAMA AIRFIELD
BUS STOP APRIL 15 - MAY 19,2022 & OCTOBER2 - DECEMBER 31, 2022 ROAD BUS STOP APRIL 15 - MAY 19,2022 & OCTOBER 2 - DECEMBER 31, 2022 SOUTH BEACH . RIGHT FORK

Foctine - (om)e93 0053 . . Map Legend

Across from WINNETU RESORT
Depart CHURCH ST. EDGARTOWN Across from CROCKER DRIVE ; * The 9:25 pm departure will be delayed until 9:30 pm Sunda

Find us on: ' - a
;| A A from MESHACKET ROAD
facebook. b Ewittes WEST TISBURY — AQUINNAH " » cross fro ir Arrive CHURCH ST. EDG.

MARTHA'S VINEYARD AIRPORT i .
Depart WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 3 Across from DEEP BOTTOM ROAD NEXT ROUTE # 1 TO VINEYARD HAVEN [ 1:10
NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO MV AIRPORT 11:09%%  1:09°®

MEETINGHOUSE ROAD Arrive WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL Bike Route

Across from CHILMARK COMMUNITY CENTER NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO OAK BLUFFS & VH 7:25 9:25 11:25 1:25 6
BUS STOP e VERLO LK NEXT ROUTE # 3 TO WT BUSINESS DISTRICT - S E E OT H E R SI D E 0 F

# 4 WEST TISBURY - CHILMARK - MENEMSHA via NORTH ROAD WAMPANOAG TRIBE STOP NEXT ROUTE # 4 TO MENEMSHA Bus Stop HENEE S s e S RS PR U s

R AQUINNAH TOWN HALL TR e T T M A P F 0 R T H E
BUS STOP APRIL 15 - MAY 19, 2022 & OCTOBER 2 - DECEMBER 31, 2022 Arrive GAY HEAD LIGHTHOUSE e Campground

AQUINNAH _— WEST TISBURY " M. WEST TISBURY — EDGARTOWN " VT A 0 F F_S E ASO N

Depart GAY HEAD LIGHTHOUSE Depart WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL " The 7:29 pm Cash Machine Gas Station e Ferry Taxi Stand

S EIA = CA Clebish P =0 ST LIGHTHOUSE & LOBSTERVILLE ROAD DEEP BOTTOM ROAD : : : : trip wil
" " Residentia WINTER SERVICE

continue on
Neighborhood

T I e MARTHA'S VINEYARD AIRPORT to Edgartown Church
Across from BOLD MEADOW ROAD upon request. : Post Offi
CHILMARK COMMUNITY CENTER ry ffice
LSO (IO ek : : Across from MEETINGHOUSE ROAD MESHACKET ROAD Hbra
STATE & NORTH ROAD INTERSECTION WASKOSIM'S ROCK RESERVATION Arrive CHURCH ST. EDGARTOWN

Depart MENEMSHA BEACH A
Across WASKOSIM'S ROCK RESERVATION Arrive WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL Arrive WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL Boat Launch m

Depart WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL

Town Hall

Across from TABOR HOUSE ROAD NEXTIRODTEL A AOMNINEYARDIHAVEN Parking Public Beach

CHILMARK COMMUNITY CENTER*
Arrive MENEMSHA BEACH

NEXT ROUTE # 3 to VH via STATE ROAD 8:32°% 10:32°%  12:32%° NEXT ROUTE # 13 TO OAK BLUFFS & VH Farm Stand

NEXT ROUTE #5 TO AQ (FROM CHIL. CC)» NEXT ROUTE # 5 TO AQUINNAH NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN 829 1029 1229
NOTES: °® "SB" indicates a "Same Bus" transfer between routes. NEXT ROUTE # 6 TO EDGARTOWN

NEXT ROUTE # 3 TO VH via STATE ROAD : NEXT ROUTE # 4 TO MENEMSHA 9:55  11:55 1355 NEXT ROUTE # 7 (FROM MV AIRPORT TO OB) 8:22 1022 1222 222 Police Restrooms Conservation Area \
Landmark

NOTES: *® "SB" indicates a "Same Bus" transfer between routes. @ Indi R # 6 arrival tim nly.
NOTES: *® "SB" indicates a "Same Bus" transfer between routes. clezesliot ek Slauitale il




